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Syfon DallFlex Plan
Numer artykułu: 535511
GTIN: 4001636535511
Grupa rabatowa: 11

Opis:
Syfon DallFlex Plan

Części zamienne:

536501
539014
539311
540003
540010
540027
540041
540089

drain body DallFlex Duo Plan, DN 40
Drain body DallFlex Plan, DN 40
Drain body DallFlex Plan EPS assembled,
shower underlay DallFlex Wall Plan, DN
shower underlay DallFlex Wall Plan, DN
shower underlay DallFlex Wall Plan, DN
shower underlay DallFlex Wall Plan, DN
shower underlay DallFlex Floor Plan D,

540096
540102
540119
540133
540171
540188
540195

shower underlay DallFlex Floor Plan D,
shower underlay DallFlex Floor Plan D,
shower underlay DallFlex Floor Plan D,
shower underlay DallFlex Compact Plan,
shower underlay DallFlex Compact Plan,
shower underlay DallFlex Compact Plan,
shower underlay DallFlex Compact Plan,
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